
Total Purse: 550,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2019 Dormie Network Classic

Briggs Ranch Golf Club

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 99,000.00 79,200.00 65,266.67 55,550.00 48,840.00 44,000.00 40,346.43 37,434.38 35,047.22 33,027.50

2 10.800000% 59,400.00 48,400.00 41,066.67 36,300.00 33,000.00 30,570.83 28,639.29 27,053.13 25,697.22 24,502.50

3 6.800000% 37,400.00 31,900.00 28,600.00 26,400.00 24,805.00 23,512.50 22,432.14 21,484.38 20,625.00 19,827.50

4 4.800000% 26,400.00 24,200.00 22,733.33 21,656.25 20,735.00 19,937.50 19,210.71 18,528.13 17,875.00 17,242.50

5 4.000000% 22,000.00 20,900.00 20,075.00 19,318.75 18,645.00 18,012.50 17,403.57 16,809.38 16,225.00 15,647.50

6 3.600000% 19,800.00 19,112.50 18,425.00 17,806.25 17,215.00 16,637.50 16,067.86 15,503.13 14,941.67 14,437.50

7 3.350000% 18,425.00 17,737.50 17,141.67 16,568.75 16,005.00 15,445.83 14,889.29 14,334.38 13,841.67 13,392.50

8 3.100000% 17,050.00 16,500.00 15,950.00 15,400.00 14,850.00 14,300.00 13,750.00 13,268.75 12,833.33 12,430.00

9 2.900000% 15,950.00 15,400.00 14,850.00 14,300.00 13,750.00 13,200.00 12,728.57 12,306.25 11,916.67 11,550.00

10 2.700000% 14,850.00 14,300.00 13,750.00 13,200.00 12,650.00 12,191.67 11,785.71 11,412.50 11,061.11 10,725.00

11 2.500000% 13,750.00 13,200.00 12,650.00 12,100.00 11,660.00 11,275.00 10,921.43 10,587.50 10,266.67 9,955.00

12 2.300000% 12,650.00 12,100.00 11,550.00 11,137.50 10,780.00 10,450.00 10,135.71 9,831.25 9,533.33 9,240.00

13 2.100000% 11,550.00 11,000.00 10,633.33 10,312.50 10,010.00 9,716.67 9,428.57 9,143.75 8,861.11 8,591.00

14 1.900000% 10,450.00 10,175.00 9,900.00 9,625.00 9,350.00 9,075.00 8,800.00 8,525.00 8,262.22 8,008.00

15 1.800000% 9,900.00 9,625.00 9,350.00 9,075.00 8,800.00 8,525.00 8,250.00 7,988.75 7,736.67 7,491.00

16 1.700000% 9,350.00 9,075.00 8,800.00 8,525.00 8,250.00 7,975.00 7,715.71 7,466.25 7,223.33 6,985.00

17 1.600000% 8,800.00 8,525.00 8,250.00 7,975.00 7,700.00 7,443.33 7,197.14 6,957.50 6,722.22 6,508.15

18 1.500000% 8,250.00 7,975.00 7,700.00 7,425.00 7,172.00 6,930.00 6,694.29 6,462.50 6,253.50 6,062.65

19 1.400000% 7,700.00 7,425.00 7,150.00 6,902.50 6,666.00 6,435.00 6,207.14 6,003.94 5,819.61 5,650.15

20 1.300000% 7,150.00 6,875.00 6,636.67 6,407.50 6,182.00 5,958.33 5,761.64 5,584.56 5,422.39 5,276.15

21 1.200000% 6,600.00 6,380.00 6,160.00 5,940.00 5,720.00 5,530.25 5,360.93 5,206.44 5,067.94 4,940.65

22 1.120000% 6,160.00 5,940.00 5,720.00 5,500.00 5,316.30 5,154.42 5,007.36 4,876.44 4,756.28 4,643.65

23 1.040000% 5,720.00 5,500.00 5,280.00 5,105.38 4,953.30 4,815.25 4,693.07 4,580.81 4,475.17 4,376.90

24 .960000% 5,280.00 5,060.00 4,900.50 4,761.63 4,634.30 4,521.92 4,418.07 4,319.56 4,227.67 4,140.40

25 .880000% 4,840.00 4,710.75 4,588.83 4,472.88 4,370.30 4,274.42 4,182.36 4,096.13 4,013.78 3,934.15

26 .833000% 4,581.50 4,463.25 4,350.50 4,252.88 4,161.30 4,072.75 3,989.86 3,910.50 3,833.50 3,758.15

27 .790000% 4,345.00 4,235.00 4,143.33 4,056.25 3,971.00 3,891.25 3,814.64 3,740.00 3,666.67 3,594.25

28 .750000% 4,125.00 4,042.50 3,960.00 3,877.50 3,800.50 3,726.25 3,653.57 3,581.88 3,510.83 3,440.25

29 .720000% 3,960.00 3,877.50 3,795.00 3,719.38 3,646.50 3,575.00 3,504.29 3,434.06 3,364.17 3,294.50

30 .690000% 3,795.00 3,712.50 3,639.17 3,568.13 3,498.00 3,428.33 3,358.93 3,289.69 3,220.56 3,151.50
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31 .660000% 3,630.00 3,561.25 3,492.50 3,423.75 3,355.00 3,286.25 3,217.50 3,148.75 3,080.00 3,014.00

32 .635000% 3,492.50 3,423.75 3,355.00 3,286.25 3,217.50 3,148.75 3,080.00 3,011.25 2,945.56 2,882.00

33 .610000% 3,355.00 3,286.25 3,217.50 3,148.75 3,080.00 3,011.25 2,942.50 2,877.19 2,814.17 2,752.75

34 .585000% 3,217.50 3,148.75 3,080.00 3,011.25 2,942.50 2,873.75 2,808.93 2,746.56 2,685.83 2,626.25

35 .560000% 3,080.00 3,011.25 2,942.50 2,873.75 2,805.00 2,740.83 2,679.29 2,619.38 2,560.56 2,502.50

36 .535000% 2,942.50 2,873.75 2,805.00 2,736.25 2,673.00 2,612.50 2,553.57 2,495.63 2,438.33 2,381.50

37 .510000% 2,805.00 2,736.25 2,667.50 2,605.63 2,546.50 2,488.75 2,431.79 2,375.31 2,319.17 2,263.25

38 .485000% 2,667.50 2,598.75 2,539.17 2,481.88 2,425.50 2,369.58 2,313.93 2,258.44 2,203.06 2,150.50

39 .460000% 2,530.00 2,475.00 2,420.00 2,365.00 2,310.00 2,255.00 2,200.00 2,145.00 2,093.06 2,048.75

40 .440000% 2,420.00 2,365.00 2,310.00 2,255.00 2,200.00 2,145.00 2,090.00 2,038.44 1,995.28 1,958.00

41 .420000% 2,310.00 2,255.00 2,200.00 2,145.00 2,090.00 2,035.00 1,983.93 1,942.19 1,906.67 1,875.50

42 .400000% 2,200.00 2,145.00 2,090.00 2,035.00 1,980.00 1,929.58 1,889.64 1,856.25 1,827.22 1,801.25

43 .380000% 2,090.00 2,035.00 1,980.00 1,925.00 1,875.50 1,837.92 1,807.14 1,780.63 1,756.94 1,735.25

44 .360000% 1,980.00 1,925.00 1,870.00 1,821.88 1,787.50 1,760.00 1,736.43 1,715.31 1,695.83 1,678.60

45 .340000% 1,870.00 1,815.00 1,769.17 1,739.38 1,716.00 1,695.83 1,677.50 1,660.31 1,645.11 1,631.30

46 .320000% 1,760.00 1,718.75 1,695.83 1,677.50 1,661.00 1,645.42 1,630.36 1,617.00 1,604.78 1,593.35

47 .305000% 1,677.50 1,663.75 1,650.00 1,636.25 1,622.50 1,608.75 1,596.57 1,585.38 1,574.83 1,564.75

48 .300000% 1,650.00 1,636.25 1,622.50 1,608.75 1,595.00 1,583.08 1,572.21 1,562.00 1,552.22 1,543.30

49 .295000% 1,622.50 1,608.75 1,595.00 1,581.25 1,569.70 1,559.25 1,549.43 1,540.00 1,531.44 1,523.50

50 .290000% 1,595.00 1,581.25 1,567.50 1,556.50 1,546.60 1,537.25 1,528.21 1,520.06 1,512.50 1,505.35

51 .285000% 1,567.50 1,553.75 1,543.67 1,534.50 1,525.70 1,517.08 1,509.36 1,502.19 1,495.39 1,488.85

52 .280000% 1,540.00 1,531.75 1,523.50 1,515.25 1,507.00 1,499.67 1,492.86 1,486.38 1,480.11 1,474.00

53 .277000% 1,523.50 1,515.25 1,507.00 1,498.75 1,491.60 1,485.00 1,478.71 1,472.63 1,466.67 1,460.80

54 .274000% 1,507.00 1,498.75 1,490.50 1,483.63 1,477.30 1,471.25 1,465.36 1,459.56 1,453.83 1,448.15

55 .271000% 1,490.50 1,482.25 1,475.83 1,469.88 1,464.10 1,458.42 1,452.79 1,447.19 1,441.61 1,436.05

56 .268000% 1,474.00 1,468.50 1,463.00 1,457.50 1,452.00 1,446.50 1,441.00 1,435.50 1,430.00 1,424.50

57 .266000% 1,463.00 1,457.50 1,452.00 1,446.50 1,441.00 1,435.50 1,430.00 1,424.50 1,419.00 1,413.50

58 .264000% 1,452.00 1,446.50 1,441.00 1,435.50 1,430.00 1,424.50 1,419.00 1,413.50 1,408.00 1,402.50

59 .262000% 1,441.00 1,435.50 1,430.00 1,424.50 1,419.00 1,413.50 1,408.00 1,402.50 1,397.00 1,391.50

60 .260000% 1,430.00 1,424.50 1,419.00 1,413.50 1,408.00 1,402.50 1,397.00 1,391.50 1,386.00 1,380.50
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61 .258000% 1,419.00 1,413.50 1,408.00 1,402.50 1,397.00 1,391.50 1,386.00 1,380.50 1,375.00 1,369.50

62 .256000% 1,408.00 1,402.50 1,397.00 1,391.50 1,386.00 1,380.50 1,375.00 1,369.50 1,364.00 1,358.50

63 .254000% 1,397.00 1,391.50 1,386.00 1,380.50 1,375.00 1,369.50 1,364.00 1,358.50 1,353.00 1,347.50

64 .252000% 1,386.00 1,380.50 1,375.00 1,369.50 1,364.00 1,358.50 1,353.00 1,347.50 1,342.00 1,336.50

65 .250000% 1,375.00 1,369.50 1,364.00 1,358.50 1,353.00 1,347.50 1,342.00 1,336.50 1,331.00 1,325.50

66 .248000% 1,364.00 1,358.50 1,353.00 1,347.50 1,342.00 1,336.50 1,331.00 1,325.50 1,320.00 1,314.50

67 .246000% 1,353.00 1,347.50 1,342.00 1,336.50 1,331.00 1,325.50 1,320.00 1,314.50 1,309.00 1,303.50

68 .244000% 1,342.00 1,336.50 1,331.00 1,325.50 1,320.00 1,314.50 1,309.00 1,303.50 1,298.00 1,292.50

69 .242000% 1,331.00 1,325.50 1,320.00 1,314.50 1,309.00 1,303.50 1,298.00 1,292.50 1,287.00 1,281.50

70 .240000% 1,320.00 1,314.50 1,309.00 1,303.50 1,298.00 1,292.50 1,287.00 1,281.50 1,276.00 1,270.50

71 .238000% 1,309.00 1,303.50 1,298.00 1,292.50 1,287.00 1,281.50 1,276.00 1,270.50 1,265.00 1,259.50

72 .236000% 1,298.00 1,292.50 1,287.00 1,281.50 1,276.00 1,270.50 1,265.00 1,259.50 1,254.00 1,248.50

73 .234000% 1,287.00 1,281.50 1,276.00 1,270.50 1,265.00 1,259.50 1,254.00 1,248.50 1,243.00 1,237.50

74 .232000% 1,276.00 1,270.50 1,265.00 1,259.50 1,254.00 1,248.50 1,243.00 1,237.50 1,232.00 1,226.50

75 .230000% 1,265.00 1,259.50 1,254.00 1,248.50 1,243.00 1,237.50 1,232.00 1,226.50 1,221.00 1,215.50

76 .228000% 1,254.00 1,248.50 1,243.00 1,237.50 1,232.00 1,226.50 1,221.00 1,215.50 1,210.00 1,204.50

77 .226000% 1,243.00 1,237.50 1,232.00 1,226.50 1,221.00 1,215.50 1,210.00 1,204.50 1,199.00 1,193.50

78 .224000% 1,232.00 1,226.50 1,221.00 1,215.50 1,210.00 1,204.50 1,199.00 1,193.50 1,188.00 1,182.50

79 .222000% 1,221.00 1,215.50 1,210.00 1,204.50 1,199.00 1,193.50 1,188.00 1,182.50 1,177.00 1,171.50

80 .220000% 1,210.00 1,204.50 1,199.00 1,193.50 1,188.00 1,182.50 1,177.00 1,171.50 1,166.00 1,160.50

81 .218000% 1,199.00 1,193.50 1,188.00 1,182.50 1,177.00 1,171.50 1,166.00 1,160.50 1,155.00 1,149.50

82 .216000% 1,188.00 1,182.50 1,177.00 1,171.50 1,166.00 1,160.50 1,155.00 1,149.50 1,144.00

83 .214000% 1,177.00 1,171.50 1,166.00 1,160.50 1,155.00 1,149.50 1,144.00 1,138.50

84 .212000% 1,166.00 1,160.50 1,155.00 1,149.50 1,144.00 1,138.50 1,133.00

85 .210000% 1,155.00 1,149.50 1,144.00 1,138.50 1,133.00 1,127.50

86 .208000% 1,144.00 1,138.50 1,133.00 1,127.50 1,122.00

87 .206000% 1,133.00 1,127.50 1,122.00 1,116.50

88 .204000% 1,122.00 1,116.50 1,111.00

89 .202000% 1,111.00 1,105.50

90 .200000% 1,100.00
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